BUDGET 2025

Intdkter
Kortforsaljning
Arsmedlemskap
Ovrigt

Intakter Bidrag
Summa

Kostnader

Lokaler

Personal
Marknadsforing
Verksamhetskonstnad
Funktionarskostnader
Varuinkop
Avskrivningar

Summa

Resultat

Utfall 2024

33 561 983,00
2 487 095,00
2098 778,00

0,00

38 147 856,00

-15713 573,00
-7 807 475,00
-485 942,00

-6 245 940,00
-1441 299,00
-492 615,00

-1 127 852,00

-33 314 696,00

4 833 160,00



